Far North Queensland

Player

5 | Katrin Nash
Sall Saw
3  Sallenz

I

2 Marion Wright

1 | Erina Williams
Points
Team Points
TOTAL

Result Sheet
Tuesday 8th September - 12noon

Bye - Central Qld & Central Highlands

H/C  Points Res

16 1 lup
14 1 2up
7 1 3/1
7 ) ]
7

3%

2

5%

Sunshine Coast Burnett & District

Player

5  Juli Hoven
4  Annabel Harris
3 Julie Halliday

2 Dianne Benghamy

1  Sharon Bierman
Points
Team Points
TOTAL

North Queensland
Player

5  Carol Walsh
4  Nola Giddins
3 Trish McNeill

2 Fiona Bell

1  Eileen Thompson

Points
Team Points
TOTAI

H/C Points Res

14 1 3/2
11
10
9 ) O
2
1Y
1Y%

H/C Points Res

13
11
11 1 1up
8
3
1
1

Gold Coast

Player

Jo Antcliff
Jan Edgar
Pam Ford

Sue Reguson
Jodie Rockliff
Points
Team Points
TOTAL

Downs & South West

Player

Sharon Weatherby
Cate Wilmot
Carol Champion

Marie Cook
Natalie Hollis
Points

Team Points
TOTAL

Brisbane & District
Player

Ann Fell
Laura McCahon
Danielle Duncan

Kylie Ware

Georgia Greenwood
Points

Team Points

TOTAL

H/C

16
15
10

H/C

16
15
14

H/C

16
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5%
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4/3
2up

3/2
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